
2020 Broadmoor Volleyball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time Location Bus Times
11-Jan Sat Chillicothe/Wash. Middle 7th/8th Round Robin Tournament TBA Home
13-Jan Mon Beverly Manor 4:30 Home
16-Jan Thurs East Peoria 4:15 Away 3:15
21-Jan Tues Tremont 4:30 Home
23-Jan Thurs Washington Central 8TH GRADE PLAYS FIRST 4:30 Home
27-Jan Mon Dunlap Middle 4:15 Away 3:15
3-Feb Mon Edison 4:00 Away no bus
4-Feb Tues Dunlap Valley 4:30 Home
8-Feb Sat 7th grade Limestone Walters Tournament TBA Limestone HS TBA

10-Feb Mon Bloomington Evans 4:30 Away 3:00
11-Feb Tues Morton 8th Grade Night 4:30 Home
13-Feb Thurs Canton 4:30 Away 3:00
15-Feb Sat 8th Grade Chillicothe Tournament TBA Chillicothe TBA
15-Feb Sat 7th Grade County Tournament TBA Beverly Manor TBA
18-Feb Tues Georgetowne 4:30 Away 3:45
22-Feb Sat 8th grade County Tournament TBA Washington Central TBA
27-Feb Thurs Illini Bluffs 5:00 Away 3:45


